


WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ARGENTINA 2024 FINAL CATEGORY RANKING

CATEGORY COUNTRY ATHLETE / TEAM RANK
Disability Karate - M - UP TO 12 YEARS - MOTOR IMPAIRMENT - ALL BELTS BRAZIL BRUNO BARCELLOS 1
Disability Karate - M - UP TO 12 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA MASSIMO PARREÑO 2
Disability Karate - M - FROM 13 TO 17 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA JHON MAMANI 1
Disability Karate - M - FROM 13 TO 17 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA ALAN JAURENA 2
Disability Karate - M - FROM 13 TO 17 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA ALEXIS NIEVAS 3
Disability Karate - M - FROM 18 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA ROBERTO CARLOS GUIDA 1
Disability Karate - M - FROM 18 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA SERGIO NEWELLS 2
Disability Karate - M - FROM 18 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ITALY ALESSANDRO DEGAN 3
Disability Karate - F - FROM 18 YEARS - INTELLECTUAL DEFICIENCY - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA MAGALI FERNANDEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES TURATTI 1
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY KRIZIA MIRABILII 2
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK CHILE FIORENZA JARA 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA CATALINA RESPUELA 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ANTONIA LORENA LADARI 1
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA LARISSA ELENA ANGILETTA 2
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA RAYSA PATRISIA ELENA OLARIU 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY LUCIA MILESINI 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY LEIRA MICHELA ROMERO 1
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY VALENTINA MONETTI 2
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA VERONICA REYES COLARUSSO 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY MARIA MEDORI 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ARIANA IOANA ARDELIAN 1
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA MARIA ANDREEA BRICIU 2
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA IARINA MARIA CRISTESCU 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA MELANY ROCIO REJAS VASQUEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY CATERINA STANGHERLIN 1
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY AURORA ZUIN 2
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL THAIS LEAL SCHRODER 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY ELIANA SOCCIO 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY GRETA CONTI 1
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL KASSANDRA ROCHA CONCEIÇÃO 2
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA MORENA JAZMIN BENITEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA BALOI SARA 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY ELEONORA COLETTO 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ANDREEA ESTERA BALULESCU 2
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY SARA PETRONI 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ISABELLA DENISSA BURZ 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA IOANA POPESCU 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL NAYARA DORIA DA SILVA 2
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA MICAELA YANINA PARREÑO 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ANA MARIA BUCSA 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY LUDOVICA MODESTO 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ALEXANDRA VIORICA POP 2
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA COPIL FRANCESCA ANDREEA 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA ANA PAULA ALTAMIRANDA 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL GIOVANNA TAKAHASHI WILLEMIN 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY ALICE LOCCHI 2
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK CHILE MARTINA VIAL 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL CAROLINE STELMO TOSETTO 3
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Absolute Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA IOANA POPESCU 1
Absolute Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY ELEONORA COLETTO 2
Absolute Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY LUDOVICA MODESTO 3
Absolute Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA ANA MARIA BUCSA 3
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA VANESA NIEVAS 1
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MARILIA PEREIRA SANTOS 2
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MARTA TRAVASSOS PENICHE SOARES 3
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL GLAUCINELE SOUSA MONTEIRO DA SILVA 1
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY ILENIA LAICO 2
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL CLARICE BERNARDO MATHIAS JUNCKES 3
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA PATRICIA DOMINGUEZ 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY DAVIDE BORTOLETTO 1
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY GABRIELE CICCIONE 2
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA BENJAMIN OTERO 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY BRAYAN CARABALI 1
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL DANIEL SANTOS ARAUJO 2
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL IGOR LEMOS 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA ETHAN EDUARDO BALDI 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MIGUEL GALDINO 1
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK CHILE JOSE CASTAÑEDA 2
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL REVERDITO FILHO ROBSON 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY DANIELE DI TOMMASO 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY NICHOLAS HADZOVIC 1
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY RICCARDO TAGLIARINI 2
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL LUCAS GABRIEL CHIMINI MACHADO 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY MATTIA ZUIN 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY NATHAN MERIZIO 1
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL KENIO YAOHU LIMA COSTA 2
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL RHAVI PEREIRA DE ARAUJO 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL JOÃO PEDRO SOUZA ESPIRITO SANTO 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY ROMANO BELLISSIMA 1
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA AGUSTIN GOMEZ PUERTO 2
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA LORENZO CULASSO 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA LAUTARO YAPURA 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY DENNYS DUMITRASCU 1
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA GHIRAN RAZVAN CATALIN 2
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA JUAN SANDRI 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA MATEO MARINE 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA SANTIAGO AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ 1
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY GABRIELE BRESCIANINI 2
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA DAVID NISTOR 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA MARCO CONSTANTIN LUCHIAN 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA GINO CACCIABUE 1
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL OTAVIO MIRANDA MOURA 2
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA THOMAS AGUSTIN ESPONA IRACI 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA MIGUEL SORIA 3
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Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY DIEGO NALESSO 1
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MATHEUS TAKAHASHI WILLEMIN 2
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL EDUARDO DAMASIO ROSA 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL AUGUSTO STELMO TOSETTO 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA LUCA FLORIAN PREDA 1
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK PERU EDWARST ENRIQUE ROJAS CABRERA 2
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA MIHAI DAN STANCIU 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MARCOS WILLIAM SALUSTIANO SOARES 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY MATTEO PIVA 1
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA IANFRANCO PARREÑO 2
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA IGNACIO CHIOGNA 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA JULIAN ANDRES CESAR 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ITALY FILIPPO BOLGAN 1
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA ALEXANDRU DANIEL SCHEIN 2
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA TOMAS ELIAS ROSSETTO 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ROMANIA BOGDAN HRITCU 3
Absolute Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA LUCA FLORIAN PREDA 1
Absolute Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA ALEXANDRU DANIEL SCHEIN 2
Absolute Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY MATTEO PIVA 3
Absolute Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY FILIPPO BOLGAN 3
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL GLEITON JOSÉ VIVAS SANTOS 1
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BANGLADESH SYED NURUZZAMAN 2
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK NORTH MACEDONIA NEDEV DEJAN 3
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL MANOEL HERACSON SILVA 3
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHITO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA SEBASTIAN ABAL HERNANDEZ 1
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - RENGOKAI - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA DANIEL EDUARDO ROSSETTO 2
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - GOJU RYU - BLUE TO BLACK ARGENTINA MIGUEL ANGEL URZAGASTI 3
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - WADO RYU - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL JOSÉ EDUARDO FAUQUE DE MATTEI 3
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK PERU JUAN DIEGO TAPIA JORGE 1
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL SERGIO AUGUSTO DORIA REIS 2
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK RUSSIA SERGEY ROSTOVTSEV 3
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - SHOTOKAN - BLUE TO BLACK BRAZIL ANDRÉ LUIZ DE SOUZA 3
Kata Teams - F - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA  ROMANIA KATA F CADETE 1
Kata Teams - F - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY  FIK KATA F YOUNGS 2
Kata Teams - F - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS POLAND  UWK POLAND 4 3
Kata Teams - F - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHOTOKAN 3
Kata Teams - F - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY  FIK KATA F ABSOLUTES 1
Kata Teams - F - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA  ROMANIA KATA F SENIOARE 2
Kata Teams - F - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Kata Teams - F - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS POLAND  UWK POLAND 6 3
Kata Teams - M - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY  FIK KATA M YOUNGS 1
Kata Teams - M - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Kata Teams - M - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHOTOKAN (B) 3
Kata Teams - M - YOUNGS (12 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK  SHITO 3
Kata Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS BRAZIL  BRASIL 1
Kata Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS PERU  IKU PERÚ 2
Kata Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK 3
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Kata Teams - M - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ROMANIA  ROMANIA KATA M SENIORI 1
Kata Teams - M - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ITALY  FIK KATA M ABSOLUTES 2
Kata Teams - M - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHOTOKAN (C) 3
Kata Teams - M - ABSOLUTES (16 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -42 ROMANIA RAYSA PATRISIA ELENA OLARIU 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -42 ROMANIA RAISA TEONA BECA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -47 BRAZIL STHEFANNY GRAZIANI SANTOS 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -42 BRAZIL MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES TURATTI 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +47 BRAZIL HEMILLI YASMIM TORQUATO 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +47 BRAZIL JASMINE LORRANNY RODRIGUES SOUZA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +47 ITALY LUCIA MILESINI 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +47 POLAND AMELIA KARBOWIAK 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -45 ITALY BRAYAN CARABALI 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -45 CHILE JOSE CASTAÑEDA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -45 BRAZIL IGOR LEMOS 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -45 ARGENTINA TIZIANO VALENTIN GARCIA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ITALY LEONARDO DE SANDO 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 BRAZIL MIGUEL GALDINO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 ITALY ANDREA CAPIZZI 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 BRAZIL PEDRO ANTONIO PEREIRA CUNHA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +60 ROMANIA DAVID BALEA 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -60 ITALY EDOARDO BOBECIUC 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +60 BRAZIL DANIEL SANTOS ARAUJO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +60 BRAZIL VITOR EGEWARTH 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -47 ROMANIA MARIA ANDREEA BRICIU 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -47 ITALY VITTORIA TATONETTI 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -47 BRAZIL ANA LETICIA MOREIRA SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -47 ROMANIA ARIANA IOANA ARDELIAN 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ITALY SHARON RANIOLO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ARGENTINA CIELO ESTEFANIA MAURIN 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ARGENTINA MELANY ROCIO REJAS VASQUEZ 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ROMANIA ILINCA MARIA MANCAS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +55 ROMANIA TANIA MAURISA MBOH 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +55 ITALY AGNESE CASTELLANO 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +55 BRAZIL ISABELA NICOLE CONCEIÇÃO LIMA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +55 BRAZIL ISADORA SIMONI COAN 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 ROMANIA NECHITA ANTONIA IOANA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 ITALY CORINNE GENTILESCA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 BRAZIL ANA LETICIA FUSINATO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 BRAZIL THALYSE RAYANNE PEREIRA NASCIMENTO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -58 BRAZIL KASSANDRA ROCHA CONCEIÇÃO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -58 BRAZIL MARIANA XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -58 BRAZIL LORRANE ARAUJO DA SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -58 BRAZIL THAIS LEAL SCHRODER 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +58 ITALY LAVINIA ALCAMO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +58 ROMANIA TEODORA ELENA CRISAN 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +58 ARGENTINA AYLEN MONTENEGRO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +58 ARGENTINA PRISCILA AYLEN GUERRERO 3
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Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ITALY ALESSANDRA COSMA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ARGENTINA SABRINA JUDITH RE HERRERA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 BRAZIL RAFAELA CRISTINA ROCHA ARAUJO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 BRAZIL ANA CAROLINE SILVA DE JESUS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 ITALY ALESSIA ALEXANDRA VARZARU 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 BRAZIL NAYARA DORIA DA SILVA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 ROMANIA ILEANA CUTH 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 NORTHERN IRELAND AMY ADAIR 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +63 POLAND NATALIA NOWAK 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +63 NORTHERN IRELAND LIVI FRY 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +63 ROMANIA DELIA DUMITRIU 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +63 ITALY GIULIA TAGLIAFIERRO 3
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY ALESSIA ALEXANDRA VARZARU 1
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND NATALIA NOWAK 2
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open NORTHERN IRELAND LIVI FRY 3
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY ALESSANDRA COSMA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL CLARICE BERNARDO MATHIAS JUNCKES 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL GLAUCINELE SOUSA MONTEIRO DA SILVA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL MARTA TRAVASSOS PENICHE SOARES 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL MARILIA PEREIRA SANTOS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -52 ITALY DUCCIO CAPIZZI 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -52 BRAZIL EDDIE VEDDER GALONETE 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -52 ARGENTINA LORENZO CULASSO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -52 ARGENTINA LAUTARO YAPURA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -57 ITALY LUCA BUSSOLIN 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -57 ARGENTINA AGUSTIN GOMEZ PUERTO 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -57 BRAZIL RHAVI PEREIRA DE ARAUJO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -57 BRAZIL LUCAS GABRIEL CHIMINI MACHADO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 ITALY LEONARDO POLI 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 ROMANIA ALEXANDRU GOLGOT 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 CHILE FELIX HOHN 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -63 CHILE WLADIMIR PLETICOSIC 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -70 GUATEMALA HEBER YEREMI BELTETON BARDALES 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -70 ITALY VINCENZO CELESTINO 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -70 ROMANIA EDUARD CATALIN RUSU 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -70 ROMANIA SERGIU KALMAN FLESARIU 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +70 ITALY ERICO KOCEKU 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +70 ROMANIA VASILE EDWARD TAMAS URBANESCU 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +70 BRAZIL ENZO TRAVASSOS FERNANDES 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +70 ARGENTINA GASPAR GARGUICHEVICH 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 ITALY DAVYDE DUMITRASCU 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 BRAZIL OTAVIO MIRANDA MOURA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -55 BRAZIL KEVIN AUGUSTO SOUZA FERREIRA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -61 ITALY CRISTIAN GREGORI 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -61 ROMANIA TUDOR STEFAN PLESA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -61 ARGENTINA MATEO MARINE 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -61 BRAZIL WENDEL DA SILVA MARTINS 3
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Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 ROMANIA DAVID NISTOR 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 BRAZIL LUCAS GABRIEL NASCIMENTO DE LIMA SILVA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 ARGENTINA LUCIO IBARRA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 ITALY THOMAS DELLI POGGI 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -75 ROMANIA RAZVAN ALEXANDRU TRIPA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -75 ROMANIA MARCO CONSTANTIN LUCHIAN 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -75 BRAZIL HENRIQUE CARIOCA SANTOS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -75 ITALY MATTEO SCOTTO DI MARRAZZO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +75 ROMANIA DARIUS IONUT VESA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +75 POLAND ADAM LIPERT 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +75 ROMANIA DEMIAN KEVIN IOAN 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +75 ITALY ALESSIO POLVERINO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -62 ITALY GABRIELE CACCIALANZA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -62 ROMANIA HODOROGA DAN 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -62 ROMANIA DENIS MIHETIU 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -62 BRAZIL JONATHAN FERREIRA DA SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 ROMANIA ANTONIO-IULIAN GHEORGHIES 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 ROMANIA CATALIN ALIN PRIPON 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 ITALY MARCO DONA' 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -68 BELGIUM REALE KALVIN 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -74 ITALY LEANDRO TARANTELLO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -74 BRAZIL LUIS HENRIQUE COSTA FERNANDES ABREU 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -74 ARGENTINA JULIAN ANDRES CESAR 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -74 BRAZIL JONATAN RICARDO MARTINS SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -80 ROMANIA LUCA FLORIAN PREDA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -80 ITALY FABIAN PEZZEI 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -80 ROMANIA BOGDAN HRITCU 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -80 ARGENTINA TOMAS ELIAS ROSSETTO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +80 ITALY MARCO POZZATO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +80 BRAZIL MARCOS WILLIAM SALUSTIANO SOARES 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +80 BRAZIL IRAN CARLOS INACIO DA SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +80 BRAZIL MATHEUS VINICIUS SANTOS SILVA 3
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY LEANDRO TARANTELLO 1
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY MARCO DONA' 2
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL DONIZETE GARCIA 3
Absolute Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY FABIAN PEZZEI 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL DANILO MAIA CERQUEIRA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open ARGENTINA DIEGO MONTENEGRO 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL WELINGTON RIBEIRO DE BARROS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL MOISES OTAVIO MOURA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL ANDRÉ LUIZ DE SOUZA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL JOSÉ EDUARDO FAUQUE DE MATTEI 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open SWITZERLAND GUIDO FRANCO ALBERTO BONADONNA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL JOSBERTO ROCHA GIRÃO 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY MARIANNA MARCELLETTI 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY AURORA BIOSA 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA PETCANA MARIA 3



WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ARGENTINA 2024 FINAL CATEGORY RANKING

CATEGORY COUNTRY ATHLETE / TEAM RANK
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY ELENA CONTRO 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY OLIVIA GENTILE 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA ALEXANDRA VIORICA POP 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND NATALIA BOMBOLEWSKA 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA VANESA NIEVAS 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA KARINA CASA 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL MARTA TRAVASSOS PENICHE SOARES 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA ALICIA MABEL CORDOBA 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY PAOLO FILAFERRO 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA CIPRIAN -TRAIAN GLIGOR 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA MARTIN PEREZ 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY ALESSIO CASALINI 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA DARIUS-CĂTĂLIN FISTIS 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND MARCEL KEPINSKI 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY GABRIELE MARTINELLI 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA ALEXANDRU FOLTUT 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL TIAGO RABELO DA SILVA 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND ADAM KACZMAREK 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY VITO MARGIOTTA 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY ALESSIO PAPINI 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL DANILO MAIA CERQUEIRA 1
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA GABRIEL IGNACIO MARQUEZ 2
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL JOSE ANACLETO FERREIRA GARCIA 3
Individual Shobu Ippon Kumite - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA UNGRA ANIBAL 3
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 1
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE F MINICADETI 2
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open POLAND  UWK POLAND 5 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE F CADETE 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK CADETS F SANBON 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE F CADETE ROTATION 1
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK JUNIORS F SANBON 1
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK SENIORS F IPPON 1
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND  UWK POLAND 1 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK SENIORS F SANBON 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE F SENIOARE 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND  UWK POLAND 2 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 1
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 2
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open POLAND  UWK POLAND 3 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE F SENIOARE ROTATION 3
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Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - F - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open ITALY  FIK JUVENILES M NIHON 1
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Shobu Nihon Kumite Teams - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK CADETS M IPPON 1
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 2
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE M CADETI 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK CADETS M SANBON 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE M CADETI ROTATION 1
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 1
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK JUNIORS M IPPON 2
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE M JUNIORI 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK JUNIORS M SANBON 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 1
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE M JUNIORI ROTATION 2
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 1
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 2
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK SENIORS M IPPON 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BELGIUM  BELGIUM BKA 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ITALY  FIK SENIORS M SANBON 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE M SENIORI 2
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK (B) 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ROMANIA  ROMANIA KUMITE M SENIORI ROTATION 1
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK B 3
Rotation Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 1
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open PERU  IKU PERÚ 2
Shobu Ippon Kumite Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 3
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open ARGENTINA  LAK 1
Shobu Sanbon Kumite Teams - M - VETERANS (41 to 65 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / Open BRAZIL  BRASIL 2





WORLD GAMES ARGENTINA 2024 FINAL CATEGORY RANKING

CATEGORY COUNTRY ATHLETE / TEAM RANK
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA HADARAG SARA MARIA 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA ZAHARAGIU ANAIS IOANA 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA ENEA ARIANA GEORGIA 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE BRAZIL CLARICE ALTINA MASTRELLA 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA ESPERANZA D JESUS JIMENEZ 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL LAYSA LEBRÃO BARROS 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA GIA NATALI FERNÁNDEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA AZUL AGUILAR VALDEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK BRAZIL KHEMILLI CRISTINI TORQUATO 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHITO RYU - BROWN TO BLACK ARGENTINA ISABELLA VAZQUEZ RIGO 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK ARGENTINA ARAMI LÓPEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK ARGENTINA VALENTINA VIDAL 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHITO RYU - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA VALENTINA VAZQUEZ RIGO 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHITO RYU - GREEN TO BLUE GUATEMALA VALERIA ESMERALDA LÓPEZ ESCOBAR 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHITO RYU - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA GALA GIAVER MEDINA 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - GOJU RYU - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL CLARA STELMO SANTOS 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA VELCSOV ELISA MARIA 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE POLAND KORNELIA KLOSZEWSKA 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE BRAZIL BEATRIZ PORTELA AZEVEDO 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE POLAND OLA WOZNIAK 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE ROMANIA ARNAUTU ANGELINA MARIA 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL ELOÁ LEONE COSTA BARBOSA 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - GOJU RYU - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL EMANUELI COSTA MATOS 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL YASMIM CARDOSO 3
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - GOJU RYU - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA MORENA GOMEZ 1
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHITO RYU - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA ELISA ESTRADA 2
Individual Kata - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHITO RYU - WHITE TO ORANGE GUATEMALA JIMENA MONTSERRATH HERRERA GÓMEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW ROMANIA VALEAN NADIA ANDREEA 1
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW ROMANIA PETROV TANJA 2
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW PERU YORLEY MÍA ASCARZA ACUÑA 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW ARGENTINA MICHELLE AVRIL CAMPOS AGUILAR 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL SAMANTHA DO CARMO ALVES 1
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL LARA SOPHIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS 2
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHITO RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN GUATEMALA CHAYRO CARDONA GALINDO 3
Individual Kata - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN ROMANIA GIDIOI DIANA ELENA 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL VICTORIA DE OLIVERIA LOPES TEIXEIRA 1
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHITO RYU - WHITE TO YELLOW ARGENTINA MAGALI BENITEZ FLEITAS 2
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - GOJU RYU - WHITE TO YELLOW CHILE ANTONIA VIAL 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL MARIA FERNANDA COSTA FERNANDES 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL ISABELA PINTO DUTRA 1
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA SILVIA VERON 2
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL HELOIZE DA SILVA FERREIRA 3
Individual Kata - F - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - RENGOKAI - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL ANGELINA COELHO SOUSA 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL ANNA CLARA QUIQUI PEREIRA 1
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL SOPHIA RODRIGUES ZANDOMINGO 2
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL REBECA DE SOUZA LEITE GOMES 3
Individual Kata - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN GUATEMALA HERSI KRISTEL GARDENIA LÓPEZ CORTEZ 3
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CATEGORY COUNTRY ATHLETE / TEAM RANK
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL VICTORIA GABRIELLE PEREIRA MOREIRA 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - WHITE TO YELLOW ARGENTINA IRIS GUZMAN CASTILLO 2
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - WHITE TO YELLOW ARGENTINA ERICA GONZALEZ 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL ERISLENE AGUIAR SOUSA 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL KAILANI MENDES SILVA 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN GUATEMALA LADY ETELVINA CORLETO ORDÓÑEZ 2
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL EVA CHAIANE SILVA OLIVEIRA 3
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN CHILE JAVIERA VIAL 1
Individual Kata - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL JOANA RAISSA QUIQUI PEREIRA 2
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL GIOVANNA LUCIA FERREIRA PERRUSI 3
Individual Kata - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL INDIA JOELMA GATTASS MONTEIRO REVERDITO 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE BRAZIL GABRIEL GOMES FINHOLDT 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA TIZIANO SCHIAFFINO 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA IGNACIO MONTAÑA AGUILERA 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA VALENTINO SCHIAFFINO 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL HEITOR FERRAZ SOBRINHO 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE POLAND MIKOLAJ SZAREK 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE PERU GAEL ZAVALAGA ZOEGER 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE PERU SANTIAGO BENAVIDES CHANG 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA BABOI DARIUS ANDREI 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA GHIRAN VICTOR STEFAN 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA ELIAN YOEL CAMPOS AGUILAR 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE ROMANIA MOVILA STEFAN SILVIU 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK PERU LUCIANO UGARTE BENZA 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK ROMANIA RADU SEBASTIAN 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK PERU SEBASTIAN PASACHE CRISANTO 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - BROWN TO BLACK ARGENTINA IAN BAUTISTA MORALES 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE BRAZIL FELIPE BARROS SOUSA 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHITO RYU - WHITE TO ORANGE ARGENTINA BAUTISTA NESTARES 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE BRAZIL JHONY RAVY DOS SANTOS MERENCIA 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO ORANGE BRAZIL HENZO JOAQUIM LACERDA MONTEIRO 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL PEDRO LUCAS LOURENÇO RODRIGUES 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL GUILHERME DA SILVA PINHO 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA VALENTINO IBARRA 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHOTOKAN - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL ISAAC RICKY KLEMS FERREIRA 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHITO RYU - GREEN TO BLUE GUATEMALA IAN SEBASTIÁN MARTIN RODRÍGUEZ 1
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - GOJU RYU - GREEN TO BLUE BRAZIL HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO SOUZA 2
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHITO RYU - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA JANO HERRERA QUEVEDO 3
Individual Kata - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - SHITO RYU - GREEN TO BLUE ARGENTINA MAXIMO DRUETTA 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - WADO RYU - WHITE TO YELLOW ITALY MIRCO ZUIN 1
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL DVISON PIETRO GOMES SILVA 2
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL JOÃO VITOR LEITE 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL FERNANDO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL VICTOR RIOS MACEDO 1
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL MARCIO VICTOR NASCIMENTO ROCHA 2
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA NAZARENO ALBORNOZ 3
Individual Kata - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA LAUTARO PEREZ 3



WORLD GAMES ARGENTINA 2024 FINAL CATEGORY RANKING

CATEGORY COUNTRY ATHLETE / TEAM RANK
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL ERIK ROCHA SILVA 1
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL JOSÉ FARO SMERA 2
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA LUCA LAUREANO BULACIO 3
Individual Kata - M - CADETS (14 to 15 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL MAYCON LUCAS MARIANO 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL HERNANDES CASTRO LIMA 1
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW GUATEMALA VILFRED YUVINI VILLATORO FUNES 2
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW ARGENTINA ALEXANDER CAMPOS ENCINAS 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - WHITE TO YELLOW BRAZIL JEFERSON ACRIS DA SILVA MACHADO 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA MATHEO ARIEL DE LEON 1
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL ESDRAS PEREIRA NETO 2
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL SAMUEL DOS SANTOS TIGRE 3
Individual Kata - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA DANILO BENJAMIN BERRAZA 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL JOSÉ WEVERTON PEREIRA SILVA 1
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - RENGOKAI - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA JUAN PEDRO ALEART 2
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA SANTIAGO GARCIA CASA 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHOTOKAN - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL MURILO OLIVEIRA SILVA 3
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - SHITO RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA JUAN PEDRO ALEART 1
Individual Kata - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN ARGENTINA MATIAS LIONEL VERON 2
Individual Kata - M - VETERANS B (51 to 65 years) - GOJU RYU - ORANGE TO GREEN BRAZIL GIVALDO QUEIROZ SOUZA 3
Kata Teams Children - F - CHILDREN (8-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHITO RYU 1
Kata Teams Children - F - CHILDREN (8-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHOTOKAN 2
Kata Teams Children - M - CHILDREN (8-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHOTOKAN 1
Kata Teams Children - M - CHILDREN (8-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS PERU  IKU PERÚ 2
Kata Teams Children - M - CHILDREN (8-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS BRAZIL  CEECK CHILDREN TEAM 3
Kata Teams Children - M - CHILDREN (8-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS ARGENTINA  LAK SHITO RYU 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -30 ARGENTINA MAIA MELANY CAMPOS AGUILAR 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -30 ARGENTINA ATHENEA CRISTAL OLIVERA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -30 GUATEMALA VALERIA ROMINA CORLETO AYALA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -30 ARGENTINA AZUL AGUILAR VALDEZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 BRAZIL LAYSA LEBRÃO BARROS 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 ROMANIA HADARAG SARA MARIA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 CHILE SOFIA VERGARA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 ROMANIA ZAHARAGIU ANAIS IOANA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +40 ARGENTINA IVANA PEREZ 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +40 ARGENTINA SOFIA MARTINEZ 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +40 ARGENTINA GALA GIAVER MEDINA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +40 ARGENTINA ALAHI HERRERA QUEVEDO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -35 ARGENTINA ARAMI LÓPEZ 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -35 ARGENTINA GIA NATALI FERNÁNDEZ 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -35 ARGENTINA ESPERANZA D JESUS JIMENEZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -35 ARGENTINA VALENTINA VAZQUEZ RIGO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -37 ARGENTINA MORENA GOMEZ 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -37 POLAND KORNELIA KLOSZEWSKA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -37 ROMANIA VELCSOV ELISA MARIA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -37 BRAZIL BEATRIZ PORTELA AZEVEDO 3
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Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 POLAND OLA WOZNIAK 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 ARGENTINA AGUSTINA BIANCA MARTINEZ 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 BRAZIL YASMIM CARDOSO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 BRAZIL LORENA ZEBENDE ELLER 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +42 POLAND KAMILA LICZBINSKA 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +42 CHILE LAURA VERGARA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +42 PERU THAIS MONTESINOS ALVAREZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +42 ARGENTINA OLIVIA DUREZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -37 BRAZIL EMANUELI COSTA MATOS 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -37 BRAZIL KHEMILLI CRISTINI TORQUATO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -37 BRAZIL SOFIA MILANO ALVES 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -42 ARGENTINA NATALIA MALDONADO GOMEZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 BRAZIL LARA SOPHIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 BRAZIL MARIA GABRIELA PESSOA DE LIMA CORDEIRO GENUINO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 ARGENTINA MICHELLE AVRIL CAMPOS AGUILAR 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -42 ROMANIA VALEAN NADIA ANDREEA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -47 BRAZIL SAMANTHA DO CARMO ALVES 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -47 ROMANIA GIDIOI DIANA ELENA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -47 ROMANIA PETROV TANJA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -47 GUATEMALA CHAYRO CARDONA GALINDO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +47 ROMANIA MAXIM STEFANIA 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +47 BRAZIL JULIA NARDUCCI HELDT 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +47 GUATEMALA KARLA YOMARA GÓMEZ MOYA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - F - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +47 ARGENTINA DELFINA PONCE 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -25 BRAZIL LUCAS GABRIEL MOREIRA CARMO 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -25 BRAZIL HEITOR FERRAZ SOBRINHO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -25 ARGENTINA AGUSTIN MATEO ENRIQUEZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -25 ARGENTINA IGNACIO MONTAÑA AGUILERA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -30 ARGENTINA TIZIANO SCHIAFFINO 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 ARGENTINA MATEO YOVIO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 ARGENTINA VALENTINO SCHIAFFINO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -30 ARGENTINA ANGELO MANGANARE 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 ROMANIA BABOI STEFAN MIHAI 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 ARGENTINA DEMIAN DEL PRADO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 ARGENTINA ENZO JAVIER ALEGRE 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN A (until 7 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +35 BRAZIL GABRIEL GOMES FINHOLDT 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 BRAZIL BENJAMIN RECHWERMEIER 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 BRAZIL NICOLAS NARDUCCI HELDT 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 GUATEMALA EDISSON JAVIER CORLETO AYALA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -35 ROMANIA GHIRAN VICTOR STEFAN 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +45 ARGENTINA ARIEL RODRIGUEZ 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +45 ARGENTINA AHMET LEONEL ROCHA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +45 ARGENTINA LEON DANTE BLASON 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +45 ARGENTINA AGUSTIN PABLO LUNA 3
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Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 BRAZIL FELIPE BARROS SOUSA 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 BRAZIL JOSÉ ISAAC AGUIAR NASCIMENTO 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 BRAZIL HENZO JOAQUIM LACERDA MONTEIRO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -40 BRAZIL ENZO GABRIEL RADAVELLI 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -45 BRAZIL GUILHERME DA SILVA PINHO 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -45 BRAZIL GUILHERME CABRAL BUSSIOLA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -45 ARGENTINA JANO HERRERA QUEVEDO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -45 BRAZIL SAMUEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 ITALY MATTIA DEVICIENTI 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -50 ARGENTINA IAN LUCA GANDUR 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -50 BRAZIL LUIS CARLOS CABRAL 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -50 GUATEMALA IAN SEBASTIÁN MARTIN RODRÍGUEZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +50 BRAZIL PEDRO HENRIQUE METZNER 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / +50 ARGENTINA VALENTINO GIAVER MEDINA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +50 ARGENTINA AXEL SEBASTIAN CAMPOS 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +50 ARGENTINA TIZIANO OLAZ 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -40 ROMANIA RADU SEBASTIAN 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -40 ARGENTINA VALENTINO IBARRA 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -40 ARGENTINA BENJAMIN MAESTRELLO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - BLUE TO BLACK / -40 ARGENTINA THIAGO BRIZUELA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -45 BRAZIL LEONARDO DOS SANTOS CAMILLO 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -50 ARGENTINA LAUTARO PEREZ 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -45 BRAZIL VICTOR RIOS MACEDO 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +60 ARGENTINA NAZARENO ALBORNOZ 1
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -55 ARGENTINA FERNANDO GODOY 2
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -55 ARGENTINA JOAQUIN ARICETA 3
Individual Shobu Nihon Kumite - M - JUVENILES (12-13 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -60 BRAZIL MARCIO VICTOR NASCIMENTO ROCHA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -50 BRAZIL VICTORIA DE OLIVERIA LOPES TEIXEIRA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -50 BRAZIL ANNA CLARA QUIQUI PEREIRA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -55 BRAZIL ANGELINA COELHO SOUSA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -47 BRAZIL RHAYLA VITORIA TAVARES HARTMANN 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +55 GUATEMALA DEVORA NICOLLE AMADO TRIGUEROS 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +55 BRAZIL MARIA FERNANDA COSTA FERNANDES 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +55 BRAZIL ISABELA PINTO DUTRA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +55 ARGENTINA SILVIA VERON 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +58 BRAZIL SOPHIA RODRIGUES ZANDOMINGO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -58 BRAZIL REBECA DE SOUZA LEITE GOMES 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -58 GUATEMALA HERSI KRISTEL GARDENIA LÓPEZ CORTEZ 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +58 ARGENTINA MAGALI BENITEZ FLEITAS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -55 BRAZIL VICTORIA GABRIELLE PEREIRA MOREIRA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -63 BRAZIL JOANA RAISSA QUIQUI PEREIRA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -63 ARGENTINA IRIS GUZMAN CASTILLO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -55 BRAZIL KAILANI MENDES SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +63 BRAZIL EVA CHAIANE SILVA OLIVEIRA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +63 BRAZIL ERISLENE AGUIAR SOUSA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +63 ARGENTINA ERICA GONZALEZ 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - F - VETERANS A (41 to 50 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / Open BRAZIL GIOVANNA LUCIA FERREIRA PERRUSI 3
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Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -52 BRAZIL ERIK ROCHA SILVA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -52 ARGENTINA LUCA LAUREANO BULACIO 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -52 CHILE RAFAEL CAMPOSANO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -52 BRAZIL HUGO BORGES BRANDÃO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -57 BRAZIL MAYCON LUCAS MARIANO 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -63 BRAZIL CONRADO MARTINS CADORE 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -63 BRAZIL FERNANDO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -61 BRAZIL MURILO VINICIUS BARBOSA CRUZ 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +70 BRAZIL JOÃO VITOR LEITE 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +70 BRAZIL JOSÉ FARO SMERA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -70 BRAZIL DVISON PIETRO GOMES SILVA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - CADETS A (14 to 15 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +70 GUATEMALA SERGIO FABIÁN GONZÁLEZ MORALES 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 BRAZIL SAMUEL DOS SANTOS TIGRE 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 BRAZIL ESDRAS PEREIRA NETO 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 ARGENTINA DANILO BENJAMIN BARRAZA 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - JUNIORS (16 to 17 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 PERU VITO MARCANI RAMIREZ 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 BRAZIL JOSÉ WEVERTON PEREIRA SILVA 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -62 BRAZIL HERNANDES CASTRO LIMA 2
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 BRAZIL JEFERSON ACRIS DA SILVA MACHADO 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -68 ARGENTINA MATIAS LIONEL VERON 3
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / +80 ARGENTINA ALEXANDER CAMPOS ENCINAS 1
Individual Shobu Sanbon Kumite - M - SENIORS (18 to 40 years) - ALL STYLES - WHITE TO GREEN / -80 BRAZIL MURILO OLIVEIRA SILVA 2
Individual Jissen Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / -37 BRAZIL LARA SOPHIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1
Individual Jissen Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / -37 ROMANIA ARNAUTU ANGELINA MARIA 2
Individual Jissen Kumite - F - CHILDREN C (10-11 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / -37 ARGENTINA ALMA BOCCETTI 3
Individual Jissen Kumite - F - CHILDREN B (8-9 years) - ALL STYLES - ALL BELTS / -35 ROMANIA HADARAG SARA MARIA 3


